Progeﬂ_Ta_x Payment Inquiry

Last updated Tuesday May 21, 2024

Assessor ID Number: 4339-009-006

Year: 23

ELECTRONIC FUND TRANSFER (EFT) NUMBER
G YEAR: 23 D

Instaliment 1

Tax Amount
Penalty Amount
Total Due
Paid Amount
Balance Due

Delinquent If Not Paid By

$3,063.86

$0.00

$3,063.86

$3,063.86

$0.00

Seq. No.: 000

Tax Amount
Pen/Cost Amount
Total Due
Paid Amount
Balance Due

Delinquent If Not Paid By

$3,063.85

$0.00 |
$3,063.85 |

$3,063.85
$0.00

Message:

Assessor ID Number: 4339-009-006

Year: 22

ELECTRONIC FUND TRANSFER (EFT) NUMBER
G YEAR: 22 G

Installment 1

Tax Amount
Penaity Amount
Total Due
Paid Amount
Balance Due

Delinquent If Not Paid By

$3,320.23

$0.00

$3,320.23

$3,320.23

$0.00

Seq. No.: 000

Tax Amount
Pen/Cost Amount
Total Due
Paid Amount
Balance Due

Delinquent If Not Paid By

$5,849.01

$0.00 |

$5,849.01

$5,849.01

$0.00

Message:

Tax Status: CURRENT



