# Last updated Tuesday May 21, 2024

Assessor ID Number: 4339-009-006 Year: 23 Seq. No.: 000

## **ELECTRONIC FUND TRANSFER (EFT) NUMBER**

**YEAR: 23** 

Installment 1		
Tax Amount	\$3,063.86	
Penalty Amount	\$0.00	
Total Due	\$3,063.86	
Paid Amount	\$3,063.86	
Balance Due	\$0.00	
Delinquent If Not Paid By		

Installment 2		
Tax Amount	\$3,063.85	
Pen/Cost Amount	\$0.00	
Total Due	\$3,063.85	
Paid Amount	\$3,063.85	
Balance Due	\$0.00	
Delinquent If Not Paid By		

#### Message:

Assessor ID Number: 4339-009-006 Year: 22 Seq. No.: 000

## **ELECTRONIC FUND TRANSFER (EFT) NUMBER**

**YEAR: 22** 

Installment 1	
Tax Amount	\$3,320.23
Penalty Amount	\$0.00
Total Due	\$3,320.23
Paid Amount	\$3,320.23
Balance Due	\$0.00
Delinquent If Not Paid By	

Installment 2		
Tax Amount	\$5,849.01	
Pen/Cost Amount	\$0.00	
Total Due	\$5,849.01	
Paid Amount	\$5,849.01	
Balance Due	\$0.00	
Delinquent If Not Paid By		

# Message:

**Tax Status: CURRENT**